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Bishop Westcott Boys School, Namkum 

RESULT ADMISSION TEST HELD 

Nursery 

Jenisha Mariam Kachhap 

(Girl) 

Athrav Seth 

Class- Lower Prep 

Adwik Tajaswi 

Shivay Sharma 

Amayra Verma - (G) 

Shashank Kumar 

RudraYadav 

Class- Upper - prep 

Advik Veena Bashu 

Shtreyank Singh 

Class- I 

Mayassar Tanveer 

Adarsh Wishvakarma 

Vihhan Choudhray 

Tahmeed Danish 

Md. Hammad Shabir 

Shreyant Kumar - BR 

Rakshit Parmar 

SakshamRaj 

ON 31st Jan 2026 
SELECTED 

Baselkachhap 

Suraj Seth 

Anu Baitha 

M. Sharma 

Amit Kumar 

Sushi! Kr. Mehra 

Surjit Yadav 

Nadender Kumar 

Suraj kumar 

Tanveer Alam 

Amar Kr. 

VinayKumar 

Mohammad Danish 

Md. Shabir Alam 

Late Kr. Ganju 

Rajnish Kumar-

Sudhanshu Raj 

7000773612 

8252224651 

. 

7903496225 

9031214622 

933488.073.0 

8210873390 

6204866817 

7909021053 

7471352394 

9097391275 

7903708651 

7488358914 

8252191182 

9939228356 

6207451695 

8252687226 

6204234663 
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PRINCIPAL 
BISHOP WESTCOTT BOYS' SCHOOL 

NAMKOM, RANCHl - 834 010. 
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Bishop Westcott Boys School, Namkum 

Admission Test -31
st Jan 2026 

SELECTED 

Class -It 

Chris Raj Tigga Prakash Tigga (Pastor ) 6206768297 

Ayansh Dundung Atul Dungdung 7903703588 

Ashwin Kerketta Praveen Kerketta 8084564474 

Shravil Tripathy - UT Manjul Kr. Tripathy 7000770338 

Yashu Singh- BR VikashKr. 9031251000 

Class-ill 

Shourya V ardhan Deepak Kuamr 9392999267 

Tushar Mandi Bhim Charan Mandi 7782865501 

Rajdeep Pal.ash -Br Dilip Pal.ash 8969406675 

Anchal Kr. Ram - UT Sudip Kumar Ram 9608759773 

Lucky Aryan SP. Yadav 9798245405 

Class- IV 

Anirudh Kwnar Devender Kumar 8347507196 

Ravinay Singh - UT R.S.Singh 9835751229 

Somesh kr. Bedia- BR Gupteshwar Prasad 8&10808015. 

Krishnansh - UT -BR Adarsh 6201538736 

Ojas Kachhap - BR- Navin kachhap 6204804003 

UT 

O~v 
PR1NCIPAL 

BISHOP WESTCOTT BOYS' SC~JQ,' ... 

NAMKOM, RANCHI - 834 010 
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Admission Test List 
Admission te_st -31st Jan 2026 

SEOCTED 
Class-V 

Nehal Ali. - BR Haider Ali. 

\ Shivansh Singh Suraj Kumar 

Class-VI 

GauravRaj Rajeev Kr. Ranjan 

Rudra Pratap Singh Karan Kumar 

AnshKumar- BR Diwakar Kumar 

Mehul Rajdharmi Rajesh Kumar 

Class- VII 

Sourhardya Banerjee Subhradeep Banerjee 

Anurag k:umar -BR-UT Avinash Kumar 

Abhinav Priyadarshi- Ramnarayn Patil 

UT-BR. 

Adiitya Kumar - Br. UT Randhir Kumar 

Class -VIII 

Sameer Kerketta S.Kerketta 

Benison Murmu - UT Manoj Murmu 

Mayank Kumar- UT Krishna Kumar 

Anshu Kumar- UT Avinash Kuamr 

Class- IX 

PiyushRaj -BR Balender Kumar 

Yyush Koma!- UT Rishideo komal 

9934007150 

9771537725 

8651043314 

9162470491 

8271970632 

9831057849 

8119841538 

90064095.21 

7549834657 

7091777851 

8935842427 

8702921064 

8119841538 

9334783882 

7070316866 
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BISHOP WESPRINCJPAL 
TCOTTso ' NAMKOM RANc YS SCHoo, 
, HJ - 834 010. '~ 



Congratulations! Your ward has been selected for Admission to 

-Bishop Westcott Boys' School, Namkum. 

Request to kindly follow the admission procedure to complete all formalities. 

Kindly collect the Admission Form from the School office during working days between 8:30 
a.m. to 12:00 noon. 

The Admission fees and Tuition fee structure will be informed to you at the Office. 

Mode of payment of fees can be : 

4. DD in favour of Principal, Bishop Westcott Boys' School, payable at Ranchi 
5. Swipe & Digital payment 
6. Online payment :-

Name: Bishop Westcott Boys School 
Ne no.: 35037331011 
IFSC: SBIN0000207 
Branch: Hatia Dhurwa, Ranchi 
(Note: After online payment kindly share the transaction details on school mail id 
bwbs_namkum@yahoo.co.in along with student details). 
NO CASH PAYMENT WILL BE ACCEPTED 

Note : Kindly note : 
At the time of Admission process - Only admission fee will be taken as of now . 
Monthly fee will be taken as soon as the new fee structure for the year 2026-27 is finalized. 
Parents will be intimated regarding the same. 

Documents to be submitted at the time of Admission: 

1. Student Aadhaar card 
2. Birth Certificate issued by the recognized authority 
3. Transfer Certificate 
4. PEN { Permanent Education Number ) Certificate 
5. Medical Certificate & Blood Group 
6. Two passport Size Photo with White Background -student also Parent's 

There will be no rectification/change in date of birth once the admission procedure is 
complete 

te of Admission: 10th Feb 2026 for the Test held on 31st January 2026 

JOEL EDWIN 
PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIP:ci'"vs· SCHOOL 
BISHOP WESMT~HI - 834 010. 

NAMKO, 
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