



Bishop Westcott Boys School, Namkum

RESULT ADMISSION TEST HELD

ON 31st Jan 2026

SELECTED

	Nursery		
1	Jenisha Mariam Kachhap (Girl)	Basel kachhap	7000773612
2	Athrav Seth	Suraj Seth	8252224651
	Class- Lower Prep		
1	Adwik Tajaswi	Anu Baitha	7903496225
2	Shivay Sharma	M. Sharma	9031214622
3	Amayra Verma - (G)	Amit Kumar	9334880730
4	Shashank Kumar	Sushil Kr. Mehra	8210873390
5	Rudra Yadav	Surjit Yadav	6204866817
	Class- Upper - prep		
1	Advik Veena Bashu	Nadender Kumar	7909021053
2	Shtreyank Singh	Suraj kumar	7471352394
	Class- I		
1	Mayassar Tanveer	Tanveer Alam	9097391275
2	Adarsh Wishwakarma	Amar Kr.	7903708651
3	Vihhan Choudhray	Vinay Kumar	7488358914
4	Tahmeed Danish	Mohammad Danish	8252191182
5	Md. Hammad Shabir	Md. Shabir Alam	9939228356
6	Shreyant Kumar - BR	Late Kr. Ganju	6207451695
7	Rakshit Parmar	Rajnish Kumar	8252687226
8	Saksham Raj	Sudhanshu Raj	6204234663

PRINCIPAL
BISHOP WESTCOTT BOYS' SCHOOL
NAMKOM, RANCHI - 834 010.



Bishop Westcott Boys School, Namkum

Admission Test -31st Jan 2026

SELECTED

	Class -II		
1	Chris Raj Tigga	Prakash Tigga (Pastor)	6206768297
2	Ayansh Dundung	Atul Dungdung	7903703588
3	Ashwin Kerketta	Praveen Kerketta	8084564474
4	Shravil Tripathy - UT	Manjul Kr. Tripathy	7000770338
5	Yashu Singh - BR	Vikash Kr.	9031251000
	Class- III		
1	Shourya Vardhan	Deepak Kuamr	9392999267
2	Tushar Mandi	Bhim Charan Mandi	7782865501
3	Rajdeep Palash - Br	Dilip Palash	8969406675
4	Anchal Kr. Ram – UT	Sudip Kumar Ram	9608759773
5	Lucky Aryan	SP. Yadav	9798245405
	Class- IV		
1	Anirudh Kumar	Devender Kumar	8347507196
2	Ravinay Singh - UT	R.S.Singh	9835751229
3	Somesh kr. Bedia- BR	Gupteshwar Prasad	8210808015
4	Krishnansh - UT - BR	Adarsh	6201538736
5	Ojas Kachhap - BR- UT	Navin kachhap	6204804003

PRINCIPAL
BISHOP WESTCOTT BOYS' SCHOOL
NAMKOM, RANCHI - 834 010.

Admission Test List
Admission test -31st Jan 2026

SELECTED

	Class - V			
1	Nehal Ali. - BR	Haider Ali.	9934007150	
2	Shivansh Singh	Suraj Kumar		
	Class- VI			
1	Gaurav Raj	Rajeev Kr. Ranjan	9771537725	
2	Rudra Pratap Singh	Karan Kumar	8651043314	
3	Ansh Kumar - BR	Diwakar Kumar	9162470491	
4	Mehul Rajdharmi	Rajesh Kumar	8271970632	
	Class- VII			
1	Sourhardya Banerjee	Subhradeep Banerjee	9831057849	
2	Anurag kumar - BR - UT	Avinash Kumar	8119841538	
3	Abhinav Priyadarshi- UT- BR.	Ramnarayn Patil	9006409521	
4	Adiitya Kumar - Br. UT	Randhir Kumar	7549834657	
	Class - VIII			
1	Sameer Kerketta	S.Kerketta	7091777851	
2	Benison Murmu - UT	Manoj Murmu	8935842427	
3	Mayank Kumar- UT	Krishna Kumar	8702921064	
4	Anshu Kumar- UT	Avinash Kuamr	8119841538	
	Class- IX			
1	Piyush Raj - BR	Balender Kumar	9334783882	
2.	Yyush Komal- UT	Rishideo komal	7070316866	


PRINCIPAL
BISHOP WESTCOTT BOYS' SCHOOL
NAMKOM, RANCHI - 834 010.

Congratulations! Your ward has been selected for Admission to

-Bishop Westcott Boys' School, Namkum.

Request to kindly follow the admission procedure to complete all formalities.

Kindly collect the Admission Form from the School office during working days between 8:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon.

The Admission fees and Tuition fee structure will be informed to you at the Office.

Mode of payment of fees can be :

4. DD in favour of Principal, Bishop Westcott Boys' School, payable at Ranchi
5. Swipe & Digital payment
6. Online payment :-

Name: Bishop Westcott Boys School

A/c no.: 35037331011

IFSC: SBIN0000207

Branch: Hatia Dhurwa, Ranchi

(Note: After online payment kindly share the transaction details on school mail id bwbs_namkum@yahoo.co.in along with student details).

NO CASH PAYMENT WILL BE ACCEPTED

Note : Kindly note :

At the time of Admission process - Only admission fee will be taken as of now .

Monthly fee will be taken as soon as the new fee structure for the year 2026-27 is finalized.

Parents will be intimated regarding the same.

Documents to be submitted at the time of Admission:

1. Student Aadhaar card
2. Birth Certificate issued by the recognized authority
3. Transfer Certificate
4. PEN (Permanent Education Number) Certificate
5. Medical Certificate & Blood Group
6. Two passport Size Photo with White Background –student also Parent's

There will be no rectification/change in date of birth once the admission procedure is complete

Last Date of Admission: 10th Feb 2026 for the Test held on 31st January 2026


JOEL EDWIN
PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

BISHOP WESTCOTT BOYS' SCHOOL
NAMKOM, RANCHI - 834 010.